
○ Card or coin operating system is optional.

○ Dryer drum rotates forward and reverse to make dry quickly.

○ Stainless steel drum ensures anti-rust.

○ Self-balance technology makes machine work more stable.

○ The washing machine and dryer work individually due to separat-

ed controller.

SWD SERIES STACKED 

WASHER DRYER

Model

Washer Capacity

Dryer Capacity

Washer Drum Dimension

Washer Motor Power

Inverter Power

Dryer Drum Dimension

Dryer Motor Power

Dryer Fan Motor Power

Heating Power For Dry

Gas Consumption

Dimension  Lxwxh

Net Weight

SWD-10

10

10

Φ630x300

1.8

2.2

Φ670x380

0.14

0.75

9.8

1

940x1220x1900

600

SWD-12

12

12

Φ580x390

1.8

2.2

Φ700*480

0.14

0.75

15

1

940x1220x2100

640

SWD-15

15

15

Φ580x460

1.8

2.2

Φ750*650

0.14

0.75

15

1.2

940x1220x2100

783

SWD-18

18

18

Φ700x450

1.5

2.2

Φ750x650

0.14

0.75

15

1.5

1050x1370x2200

1100

Unit

kg

kg

mm

kw

kw

mm

kw

kw

kw

kg/h

mm

kg
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Note: The above speci�cations are subject to change without notice. 

XGP-L SERIES VERTICAL 

INDUSTRIAL WASHER

XGP-H SERIES HORIZONTAL 

INDUSTRIAL WASHING MACHINE

○ The machine adopts horizontal and drum-type structure, low noise, low shock. 

○ Machine capacity from 15-500kg.

○ It can wash, can't extract, operate & maintain easily and �exibly, 

○ Machine capacity from 10-100 kgs.


