XGP-L SERIES VERTICAL INDUSTRIAL WASHER

- XGP-70L
- Olt can wash, can't extract, operate & maintain easily and flexibly,
- O Machine capacity from 10-100 kgs.





XGP-H SERIES HORIZONTAL INDUSTRIAL WASHING MACHINE

- The machine adopts horizontal and drum-type structure, low noise, low shock.
- O Machine capacity from 15-500kg.



SWD SERIES STACKED WASHER DRYER

- O Card or coin operating system is optional.
- O Dryer drum rotates forward and reverse to make dry quickly.
- O Stainless steel drum ensures anti-rust.
- O Self-balance technology makes machine work more stable.
- O The washing machine and dryer work individually due to separated controller.

Model	Unit	SWD-10	SWD-12	SWD-15	SWD-18	
Washer Capacity	kg	10	12	15	18	
Dryer Capacity	kg	10	12	15	18	
Washer Drum Dimension	mm	Ф630х300	Ф580х390	Ф580х460	Ф700х450	
Washer Motor Power	kw	1.8	1.8	1.8	1.5	
Inverter Power	kw	2.2	2.2	2.2	2.2	
Dryer Drum Dimension	mm	Ф670х380	Ф700*480	Ф750*650	Ф750х650	
Dryer Motor Power	kw	0.14	0.14	0.14	0.14	
Dryer Fan Motor Power	kw	0.75	0.75	0.75	0.75	
Heating Power For Dry	kw	9.8	15	15	15	
Gas Consumption	kg/h	1	1	1.2	1.5	
Dimension Lxwxh	mm	940x1220x1900	940x1220x2100	940x1220x2100	1050x1370x2200	
Net Weight	kg	600	640	783	1100	

Note: The above specifications are subject to change without notice.

Web: www.chinalaundrymachine.com